Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department Total Wages

Parks $104,919
Parks $88,058
Parks $84,118
Parks $79,122
Parks $76,216
Parks $75,394
Parks $73,450
Parks $70,702
Parks $58,245
Parks $45,191
Parks $34,558
Parks $26,368

Parks $4,488

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,533
$31,683
$13,682
$29,953
$30,656
$16,778
$30,913
$26,710
$22,544
$15,818
$13,084
$18,797
$168



