Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Los Altos	Parks	\$104,919	\$6,533
Maintenance Leadworker		Los Altos	Parks	\$88,058	\$31,683
Maintenance Leadworker		Los Altos	Parks	\$84,118	\$13,682
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$79,122	\$29,953
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$76,216	\$30,656
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$75,394	\$16,778
Maintenance Leadworker		Los Altos	Parks	\$73,450	\$30,913
Maintenance Leadworker		Los Altos	Parks	\$70,702	\$26,710
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$58,245	\$22,544
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$45,191	\$15,818
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$34,558	\$13,084
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$26,368	\$18,797
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$4,488	\$168